2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
6'
24'
Description
The PRMQ series of commercial decorative die cast aluminum combination
running man signs are the perfect match of aesthetics and durability. Its
unique new design provides spec-grade die cast running man signs with LED

PRMQ
Die Cast Aluminum LED Combination Series
ordering guide
PRMQ 2B03L
Series Nbr. of faces Frame/back colour Face colour Head Options
PRMQ 1 - Single face
2 - Double face
BA - Brushed aluminum
BK - Black
WH - White
BA - Brushed aluminum
BK - Black
WH - White
2B03L 0 - No indicators (double face only)
D U UR DR DL UL
Note: �Indicators option available for single & double option only.
24' spacing on a 6' path mounted at 8'.
1 FC average
12.5"
11"
2.125"
Comes standard (single face) with three pictogram
legends for direction selection.
Comes standard (double face)
with two pictogram legends.
For double face no arrow options,
select “0” on the options column.
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: